JICadapter45°J UE-NNPT-ganga
syrafast

Artikelnummer
79300702
79300704
79300906
79301208
79301408
79301712
79302116
79302620
79303024

Rordim. 1 (mm)

10
12
14, 15, 16
18, 20
25
30, 32
38

Produktgrupp
Material
Justerbar
Skottgenomgang
Adaptertyp

Form

Ganga 1

UN 7/16"-20 Utvandig
UN 7/16"-20 Utvéndig
UN 9/16"-18 Utvandig

UN 3/4-16" Utvandig

UN 7/8"-14 Utvandig

1 1/16"-12 Utvandig
UN 1 5/16"-12 Utvandig

770
Syrafast AISI 316
Nej
Nej
Jic
45°

Géanga 2
NPT 1/8"-27 Utvandig
NPT 1/4"-18 Utvandig
NPT 3/8"-18 Utvandig
NPT 1/2"-14 Utvandig
NPT 1/2"-14 Utvandig
NPT 3/4"-14 Utvandig
NPT 1"-11.5 Utvandig

UN 1 5/8"-12 Utvandig NPT 1 1/4"-11.5 Utvandig
UN 1 7/8"-12 Utvandig NPT 1 1/2"-11.5 Utvéndig

Vikt (kg)
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

(§ HYDROSCAND




